Log#

165169

165168

165167

165166

165165
165164

165163

165162

165161

165160

165159

165158

165157
165156

Status

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved
Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Resolved

Source

22s ‘STs

PUBLIC

PUBLIC

2¢s ‘STs

POLICE

22s 'STs

To

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER
TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER

TOWER
TOWER

Advised Log Date

22s ‘STs

2es 'STs

29/12/2014 22:14

29/12/2014 21:52

29/12/2014 21:44

29/12/2014 21:29

29/12/2014 21:14
29/12/2014 21:14

29/12/2014 21:12

29/12/2014 21:10

29/12/2014 21:03

29/12/2014 20:52

29/12/2014 20:51

29/12/2014 20:39

29/12/2014 20:31
29/12/2014 19:06

Associateq

0

165163

165167

165138

165165
165132

165163

165162

165160

165160

0

165128
165141

Text

REPORTING A BUNCH MORE DEBRIS PICKED UP EAST
BOUND HWY 1 JUST PAST 156TH

PICKED UP CAR PARTS, METAL RAIL, MATTRESS EAST BOUND
HWY 1 HOV AT THE 156TH OVERPASS

COVERING A BROKEN DOWN SEMI TRUCK EAST BOUND ON
HWY 1IN SLOW LANE WEST OF 156TH

OKLAHOMA TRAILER PLATE: %

LEFT BARRELS BEHIND HIM

OFF SHIFT

PATROLLED BLOCK 21W

2]

R ONSHIFT
OFF SHIFT
REPORTING DEBRIS HWY 1 EAST BOUND BY THE JIMMY

PATTISON DEALERSHIP

REPORTING THAT HE WAS DRIVING EAST BOUND ON HWY 1
AND ANOTHER CAR RAN OVER SOME DEBRIS AND IT FLEW
INTO HIS LANE AND HE HIT IT WHICH CAUSED DAMAGE TO
HIS BUMPER. HE STATES IT'S BY THE JIMMY PATTISON

DEALERSHIP. STATES HE WAS IN THE MIDDLE LANE. HE
DOESN'T KNOW WHAT THE DEBRIS WAS. & IS

(%]
THE NUMBER HE WAS CALLING FROM. N IS HIS

NAME AND HE HOPES TO HEAR FROM SOMEONE ASAP.
NO MATTRESS FOUND
REPORTING OF A MATTRESS IN THE HOV LANE EAST BOUND

REPORTING FOR BLOCKS 28, 32 CLEAR SKIES, AT/0C RT/0C
BARE AND DRY RAMPS WILL BE BRINED TONIGHT

REPORTING THAT HAS PATROLLED BLOCK 31 AND IS CLEAR

OFF SHIFT AT 2030
OFF SHIFT AT 1900

Resolved Date UserID

29/12/2014

29/12/2014

29/12/2014

29/12/2014

30/12/2014
29/12/2014

29/12/2014

30/12/2014

29/12/2014

29/12/2014

29/12/2014

29/12/2014

29/12/2014
29/12/2014

qTs




