Log#	Status	Source	То	Advised	Log Date	Associated	Text	Resolved Date UserID
165169	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 22:14	0	REPORTING A BUNCH MORE DEBRIS PICKED UP EAST BOUND HWY 1 JUST PAST 156TH	29/12/2014
165168	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 21:52	165163	PICKED UP CAR PARTS, METAL RAIL, MATTRESS EAST BOUND HWY 1 HOV AT THE 156TH OVERPASS	29/12/2014
165167	Resolved	s15, s22	TOWER		29/12/2014 21:44	165167	COVERING A BROKEN DOWN SEMI TRUCK EAST BOUND ON HWY 1 IN SLOW LANE WEST OF 156TH OKLAHOMA TRAILER PLATE:	29/12/2014
165166	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 21:29	165138	OFF SHIFT PATROLLED BLOCK 21W	29/12/2014
165165	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 21:14	165165	% ON SHIFT	30/12/2014
165164	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 21:14	165132	OFF SHIFT	29/12/2014
165163	Resolved	PUBLIC	TOWER	s15, s22	29/12/2014 21:12	165163	REPORTING DEBRIS HWY 1 EAST BOUND BY THE JIMMY PATTISON DEALERSHIP	29/12/2014
165162	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 21:10	165162	REPORTING THAT HE WAS DRIVING EAST BOUND ON HWY 1 AND ANOTHER CAR RAN OVER SOME DEBRIS AND IT FLEW INTO HIS LANE AND HE HIT IT WHICH CAUSED DAMAGE TO HIS BUMPER. HE STATES IT'S BY THE JIMMY PATTISON DEALERSHIP. STATES HE WAS IN THE MIDDLE LANE. HE DOESN'T KNOW WHAT THE DEBRIS WAS. THE NUMBER HE WAS CALLING FROM. SOMEONE ASAP.	<u>थ</u> उठ/12/2014
165161	Resolved	s15, s22	TOWER	Ø	29/12/2014 21:03	165160	NO MATTRESS FOUND	29/12/2014
165160	Resolved	10	TOWER	s15, s22	29/12/2014 20:52	165160	REPORTING OF A MATTRESS IN THE HOV LANE EAST BOUND	29/12/2014
165159	Resolved	ر. د	TOWER	N	29/12/2014 20:51	0	REPORTING FOR BLOCKS 28, 32 CLEAR SKIES, AT/OC RT/OC BARE AND DRY RAMPS WILL BE BRINED TONIGHT	29/12/2014
165158	Resolved	s15, s22	TOWER		29/12/2014 20:39	0	REPORTING THAT HAS PATROLLED BLOCK 31 AND IS CLEAR	29/12/2014
165157	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 20:31	165128	OFF SHIFT AT 2030	29/12/2014
165156	Resolved		TOWER		29/12/2014 19:06	165141	OFF SHIFT AT 1900	29/12/2014